
Contact Mrs. Finch at
CLFinch@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

if you have any questions

 

Tuesday, Oct. 19                12:00 PM                           Cal State Fullerton (VIRTUAL)                 

Friday, Oct. 29                    12:15 PM                             Hawaii Pacific University                          

Monday, Oct. 18              12:00 PM                      University Of Arizona

For Virtual visits, please us the Zoom Links 

October Visits
College & Career Center

IMPORTANT NOTES COMING SOON

Every Thursday at lunch, Military reps will be here
to answer any questions you have about serving
in the Armed Forces

All Dates and Times are subject to change

Sign up in the College & Career Center for any
of the workshops offered.

Stay Tuned for November College Rep
Visits and Trade School Workshops

Monday, Oct. 11                    2:00 PM                            Embry-Riddle                                                
Tuesday, Oct. 12                12:30 PM                           Grand Canyon University                
Thursday, Oct. 14              12:00 PM                          Washington State University          

DATE: TIME: GUEST:

Masks must be worn for all presentations

Weds. Oct. 20                 12:30 PM                       Iowa State University

Happy FallB E  I N S P I R E D

Thursday, Oct. 7            12:00 PM                      Cal Baptist University

Friday, Oct. 22               12:30 PM                       Whitworth University
Thursday, Oct. 28         12:30 PM                       UCSB (VIRTUAL)

Tuesday, Oct. 5                4:00 PM                           Point Loma Nazarene Univ. (VIRTUAL)

Friday, Oct. 8                  12:30 PM                       Penn State

ASVAB Oct. 13, 2021 7AM in PAC

Please check the College and Career
Center Website for Zoom Links and
updates


